

## Bid Tab



<b>1410802846 (IFB) Lakeshore Water Treatment Plant Reservoir Rehabilitation</b>		<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>PETTICOAT-SCHMITT CIVIL CONTRACTORS, INC.</b>		<b>\$6,996,162.90</b>
<b>SAWCROSS INC</b>		<b>\$7,065,311.00</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410804046 (IFB)</b>	
<b>Sanitary Sewer Manhole Structural Rehabilitation and Repair</b>	<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>CONCRETE CONSERVATION LLC</b>	<b>\$14,269,695.60</b>
<b>ENGINEERED SPRAY SOLUTIONS LLC</b>	<b>\$28,753,050.00</b>
<b>VORTEX SERVICES, LLC.</b>	<b>\$21,272,250.00</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410820046 (RFP)</b>	
<b>Engineering Services for the Oakridge WTP High Service Pump Replacement Project</b>	<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>CAROLLO ENGINEERS, INC.</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>Freese and Nichols, Inc.</b>	<b>Received</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410823446 (RFP) Helicopter Infrared Inspection Services</b>		<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>HOT-SHOT INFRARED INSPECTIONS INC</b>		<b>Received</b>
<b>ONESPAN POWERLINE SERVICES, LLC</b>		<b>Received</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410856646 (RFP) Polyethylene Conduit Spot Buy</b>		<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>ANIXTER INC</b>		<b>Received</b>
<b>ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC</b>		<b>Received</b>
<b>GRESCO SUPPLY INC</b>		<b>Received</b>
<b>STUART C IRBY CO</b>		<b>Received</b>